

aruna@modiproperties.com

From: <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
Date: 26-09-2016 7:37 AM
To: "Aruna" <aruna@modiproperties.com>
Attach: Revised Estimate for Ecodrain pipes.xls; Revised Estimate for PVC pipes.et
Subject: Fw: revised estimates for Eco drain and PVC pipelines

print

Regards,

Soham Modi

Managing Director | +91 40 27537458 | sohammodi@modiproperties.com

Modi Properties & Investments Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

From: nilginiestate@modiproperties.com

Sent: Wednesday, September 21, 2016 6:23 PM

To: Soham Modi

Cc: Stephen Modi

Subject: revised estimates for Eco drain and PVC pipelines

Sir,

Please find the revised estimates for Eco drain and PVC pipelines for NE - I site.

Regards,

Mallikarjun.

26-09-2016

ESTIMATE SHEET

Company Name:

Project:

Work Description:

Prepared By:

Date:

Nilgiri Estates

Nilgiri Estate I

Eco Drain pipes and fittings required for Drainage line

Malikarjun

21.09.16

S No.	Item Head	Size	Part No/Item code	Quantity Required	Rate	Amount	Total
1	Eco Drain pipe with coupler	160 mm dia	SN 4	70.00	2,292.79	160,495.30	
2	Eco Drain pipe without coupler	160 mm dia	SN 4	70.00	2,138.44	149,690.80	
3	RH 90D Junction	355 x 160 x 110	RUOCBR360G	31.00	1,742.71	54,024.01	
4	LH 90D Junction	355 x 160 x 110	RUOCBR361G	52.00	1,742.71	90,620.92	
5	Frame and Cover	355 L W	RUOUCL355B	83.00	991.89	82,326.87	
6	Riser	355	MUCHRI355G	166.00	1,180.84	196,019.44	
7	Coupler	160 mm dia	FUOCPL160G	30.00	220.25	6,607.50	
8	Eco Drain pipe with coupler	200 mm dia	SN 4	10.00	3,444.00	34,440.00	
9	Eco Drain pipe without coupler	200 mm dia	SN 4	10.00	3,224.00	32,240.00	
10	LH 90D Junction	450 x 200 x 160	RUOCBR453B	4.00	2,107.00	8,428.00	
11	Left or Right hand 90D Bend	450 x 200 x 200	RUOCBR451B	6.00	1,805.67	10,834.02	
12	Frame and Cover	450 L W	RUOUCL450B	10.00	1,053.00	10,530.00	
13	Riser	450	MUCHRI451G	30.00	986.00	29,580.00	
14	Coupler	200 mm dia	FUOCPL200G	5.00	467.00	2,335.00	

868,171.86

.....

Nitori Estates

Nilgiri Estates I

PVC Material required for laying of External material

Malikarjun

210916

S No.	Item Head	Part No/Item code	For Elec Main	For Distribution	For Cable etc	For Water	Quantity Required in Rft	Quantity in No's	Rate	Amount
1	6" PVC rigid Pipes	6 kg/sq.cm	0	1192.50	0	3100.00	4,292.50	215	2,800.00	600,950.00
2	4" PVC rigid Pipes	6 kg/sq.cm	2145.00	670.00	3150.00	0	5,965.00	298	1,400.00	417,550.00
3	3" PVC rigid Pipes	6 kg/sq.cm	0	670.00	0	0	670.00	34	935.00	31,322.50
4	6" PVC Coupler						0.00	30	176.00	5,280.00
5	4" PVC Coupler						0.00	30	66.00	1,980.00
6	3" PVC Coupler						0.00	10	41.00	410.00
7	PVC solution						5.00	5	250.00	1,250.00
Total:										1,058,742.50